

SLP(C) NO. 1740 of 2009

Respondent no. 2 has filed counter affidavit.

Issue notice forthwith on respondent nos. 1 and 3 by registered post A.D.

Respondent nos. 3,4 and 6 have filed counter affidavit.

Respondent nos. 1 and 2 served but no appearance.

Petitioner to take fresh steps for issuance of notice on respondent no. 5 within a week by registered post A.D.

List again on 25th January, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

ns